Document:

Agenda:

Date:

Distribution:

Original:

PBAS 2021/15/W.P.1

2

Barry 2021

Public

English



Provisional Agenda

Note to PBAS Working Group members

Focal points:

Technical questions:

Dispatch of documentation:

Thomas Eriksson

Director

Operational Policy and Results Division

Tel.: + 39 06 5459 2425 e-mail: t.eriksson@ifad.org

Luis Jiménez-McInnis

Secretary of IFAD Tel.: +39 06 5459 2254

e-mail: I.jimenez-mcinnis@ifad.org

Deirdre Mc Grenra

Chief

Institutional Governance and Member Relations Tel.: +39 06 5459 2374

e-mail: gb@ifad.org

Working Group on the Performance-Based Allocation System — Fifteenth Meeting

Rome, 28 January 2021

For: **Approval**

Provisional Agenda

- 1. Opening of the meeting
- 2. Adoption of the agenda (PBAS 2021/15/W.P.1)
- 3. Minutes of the fourteenth meeting of the Working Group on the Performance-Based Allocation System (PBAS 2021/15/W.P.2)
- 4. Borrowed Resource Access Mechanism (PBAS 2021/15/W.P.3)
- 5. Other business

Annotations

1. Opening of the meeting

The fifteenth meeting of the Working Group on the Performance-Based Allocation System (PBAS) will be held on Thursday, 28 January 2021. The meeting will be held virtually and will start at 9 a.m.

2. Adoption of the agenda

The provisional agenda is contained in the present document.

3. Minutes of the fourteenth meeting of the Working Group on the Performance-Based Allocation System

The minutes of the fourteenth meeting will be presented to the PBAS Working Group for review.

4. Borrowed Resource Access Mechanism

Management will present a document describing the principles guiding the Borrowed Resources Access Mechanism and providing further details on its functioning.

5. Other business

The Working Group will consider additional topics that are not included in the provisional agenda but may be proposed by members or IFAD Management.